Place
1
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Sail No
8258
8184
8198
7971
8023
8125
8256
8123
7984
7373
8083
6701
8027
8122
7103
7964
7943
8200
18123
7460

US Albacore National Championship - 2017

Skipper
Barney Harris
Paul Clifford
Jaime Stanley
Marty Minot
Nich Allen
Mike Heinsdorf
Chris Gorton
Karl Wagerson
Khin Thein
Farley Will
Lloyd Leonard
Marek Palinski
Daphne Byron
Rolf Zeisler
David Meiser
Lars Rathjen
Dan Miller

Jim Graham
Taylor Niles
Emily Pooley

Crew

Dave Smith

Mia Grant

Julie Stewart
Jordan Minot
Marisa Allen
Lizzie Ellis

Doug Foord

Bob Bear

Lee Sayasithena
Ernest Ayukawa
Matt Rhodes
Sharleen Weatherly
Dave Huber
Sue Zeisler
Henry Meiser
Gene Spillane
Miranda Stern
Susan Graham
Pierce Niles
Karina Stech/Robert Jarrett

(DNC)
(DNS)
(DNF)

Race3
2
(12)

Race5
2
1
9)
3
4
12
6
17
7
14
10
OCS
13
5
11
8
15
16
18
19

Race6

(DNC)
DNC
DNC
(DNC)
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

Race7
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12
11

DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

Total score

9
14
19
29
40
42
43
48
48
60
64
68
70
75
81
85
96

104
119
120



